

LUMIAR HALLS OF RESIDENCE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/20 | PRICE LIST

(Approved by the Social Welfare Council at a meeting on 13^h March 2019)

	From 1 st September to 30 th June				
	MONTHLY RATE			DAILY RATE (1)	
	STUDENTS, RESEARCHERS , TEACHERS (VAT free)	VISITORS (6% VAT included)		STUDENTS, RESEARCHERS , TEACHERS (VAT free)	VISITORS (6% VAT included)
DOUBLE ROOM (shared bathroom)	212€	240 €		21 €	22€
DOUBLE ROOM (private bathroom)	222€	280 €		26,50 €	27,50 €
SINGLE ROOM (shared bathroom)	270 € (2)	285€		26,50 €	27,50 €
SINGLE ROOM (ensuite)	395 €	400 €		37 €	38 €

In July and August the prices charged are the ones in "VISITORS (6% VAT included)" column

Subject to staff availability, a cleaning service may be requested

Single room = 10 € | Double room = 15 € (23% VAT included)

⁽¹⁾ The daily prices for accommodation have the following discounts: Staying for 5 days or more - each day as from the 5th day: 25% discount Group stays (10 people or more): - On request

⁽²⁾ If available, these rooms may be used by scholarship students for a 157,50 € monthly rent